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Women / 7 / B
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Megan McCombs727
Ocean Tumblers

9.025 9.375 9.6009.425 37.425
7 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Natalie Blackburn719
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.375 9.7758.000 36.475
1 2T 11 1 2 

2 

Catherine Tate702
Aerial East

8.800 9.150 9.5008.550 36.000
9T 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Lindsay Replogle718
Hurricane

9.225 8.350 9.3259.075 35.975
4 8 2 5 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Cole707
All Pro

9.075 9.250 9.2508.300 35.875
6 3 6 6 5 

5 

Allie Salvucci703
Aerial East

9.000 8.950 9.5008.250 35.700
8 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Sheridan Little714
Gym Quest

8.600 8.600 9.2008.950 35.350
12 6T 3 7 7 

7 

Mikayla VanHoose855
WISC

9.200 8.600 8.1508.775 34.725
5 7T 4 13 8 

8 

Madeleine Starr741
WISC

9.250 8.300 8.9507.300 33.800
3 9 13 10T 9 

9 

Laynie Bauer746
Youth Sports

8.800 7.300 9.1508.175 33.425
10T 10T 9 8 10 

10 

Ashley Bodnar736
Triple T

9.300 7.300 8.9507.450 33.000
2 11T 12 11T 11 

11 

Alaina Godoy740
WISC

8.750 6.650 9.0508.275 32.725
11 13 7 9 12 

12 

Megan Mason715
Gym Quest

0.000 6.900 8.7008.150 23.750
13 12 10 12 13 

13 
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